Type of Call

DISTURBANCE
HARASSMENT
DISTURBANCE
ASSIST
UNWANTED SUBJECT
CORONER
PROWLER
DOMESTIC
EQUIPMENT
TRESPASSING
WELFARE CHECK
ALARM
TRESPASSING
ASSIST

CIVIL
DISTURBANCE
CIVIL

CIVIL

ASSIST
SUSPICIOUS

ASSIST

SHOOTING IN THE AREA

CHILD CUSTODY

CITIZEN ASSIST

PROWLER

TRESPASSING

Date and Time
02/07/2021
00:01:02

02/07/2021
00:10:01

02/07/2021
00:56:50

02/07/2021
01:08:49

02/07/2021
04:08:51

02/07/2021
04:33:34

02/07/2021
05:34:48

02/07/2021
06:02:29

02/07/2021
07:29:50

02/07/2021
07:39:58

02/07/2021
07:49:06

02/07/2021
07:59:31

02/07/2021
08:32:56

02/07/2021
08:40:04

02/07/2021
08:43:42

02/07/2021
09:11:26

02/07/2021
09:35:45

02/07/2021
09:44:28

02/07/2021
10:11:42

02/07/2021
10:36:14

02/07/2021
10:51:36

02/07/2021
10:57:53

02/07/2021
11:03:10

02/07/2021
11:11:23

02/07/2021
11:33:31

02/07/2021
12:09:59

Media Release

Media Incidents - Log

Address

1631 S STATE ST
28230 POPPY DR
1770 TALMAGE CT
7801 THIRD GATE RD
23860 HOWARD ST
I

2360 S DORA ST

500 BEL ARBRES RD
39320 N HWY 101

4201 N STATE ST

420 FORD RD

240 BOURBON LN

39.550338(-123.425182

32301 N HARBOR DR

1416 S STATE ST

5345 BLUE LAKE RD

2646 MITOMKA WY

City
Ukiah
Willits
Ukiah
Willits
Covelo
Ukiah

Ukiah

Redwood
Valley

Laytonville
Ukiah
Willits
Ukiah

Ukiah

Fort Bragg
Ukiah
Willits

Willits

MILL CREEK RD / OLD RIVER RD Ukiah

75991 HWY 162

AIRPORT RD / AIRPORT PARK

BL

LAUGHLIN WY /RD N
951 LOW GAP RD
220 BOURBON LN

1081 CORTINA PL

Covelo

Ukiah

Redwood
Valley

Ukiah

Ukiah

Ukiah

Ukiah

Narrative

Incident
Number

2021-00002601

2021-00002602

2021-00002604

2021-00002606

2021-00002609

2021-00002610

2021-00002612

2021-00002613

2021-00002615

2021-00002616

2021-00002617

2021-00002618

2021-00002619

2021-00002620

2021-00002621

2021-00002622

2021-00002623

2021-00002624

2021-00002626

2021-00002627

2021-00002628

2021-00002629

2021-00002630

2021-00002631

2021-00002633

2021-00002636

Disposition
NR:

NR:

NR:
ASSIST:
NR:
NOK*:
UTL:

NR:

DC:

NR:
BOLO:
CAN SUP:
BOLO: NR:
CHP:
CIVIL:
NR:
CIVIL:
CIVIL:
CAN RP:
NR:
ASSIST:
UTL:

NR:

NR:

I0:

NR:




CIVIL

SUSPICIOUS

DISTURBANCE

ANIMAL

CIVIL

VANDALISM

THREATS

VANDALISM

VEHICLE THEFT

THREATS

VANDALISM

ALARM

911 HANG UP

THREATS

CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

RESTRAINING ORDER

SERVICE

SUSPICIOUS

DISTURBANCE

CITIZEN ASSIST

DISTURBANCE

DISTURBANCE

ASSAULT

02/07/2021
12:33:30

02/07/2021
12:34:42

02/07/2021
14:04:16

02/07/2021
14:08:41

02/07/2021
14:36:23

02/07/2021
14:58:29

02/07/2021
15:34:48

02/07/2021
15:37.08

02/07/2021
16:23:04

02/07/2021
17:02:10

02/07/2021
18:37:21

02/07/2021
19:36:47

02/07/2021
19:41:24

02/07/2021
19:45:14

02/07/2021
19:59:46

02/07/2021
20:03:17

02/07/2021
20:10:26

02/07/2021
20:15:18

02/07/2021
20:16:11

02/07/2021
20:16:41

02/07/2021
20:19:25

02/07/2021
20:26:45

02/07/2021
20:58:32

02/07/2021
21:50:32

02/07/2021
23:14:04

700 S FRANKLIN ST

ZINFANDEL DR / MILLVIEW RD

811 LAKE MENDOCINO DR

SHERWOOD RD / BROOKTRAILS

DR

25555 POPPY DR

951 LOW GAP RD

2601 BLACK BART TRL

1751 CAMERON RD

43055 N HWY 101

8686 EAST RD

METZLER RIDGE RD / THIRD
GATE RD

18550 N HWY 1

1500 LAKE MENDOCINO DR

2360 OTTER LN

775 EL RIO ST

1159 HELEN AV

964 MARLENE ST

106 LAWS AV

1252 RD N

2040 S DORA ST

19970 N HWY 101

45080 MAIN ST

8686 EAST RD

2450 CENTER VALLEY RD

43965 IVERSEN RD

Fort Bragg

Ukiah

Ukiah

Willits

Willits

Ukiah

Redwood
Valley

Elk

Laytonville

Redwood
Valley

Willits

Fort Bragg

Ukiah

Willits

Ukiah

Ukiah

Ukiah

Ukiah

Ukiah

Willits

Mendocino

Redwood
Valley

Willits

Gualala

DOC RPT
TAKEN

2021-00002637

2021-00002638

2021-00002639

2021-00002640

2021-00002641

2021-00002642

2021-00002643

2021-00002644

2021-00002646

2021-00002648

2021-00002652

2021-00002654

2021-00002655

2021-00002656

2021-00002658

2021-00002659

2021-00002660

2021-00002661

2021-00002662

2021-00002667

2021-00002664

2021-00002669

2021-00002666

2021-00002668

2021-00002670

DC:

UTL:

NR:

AC:

NR:

RPT*:

BOLO:

CIVIL:

CHP:

NR:

NR:

NR:

CAN SUP:

AC:

DC:

NR:

DC:

NR:

DC:

RPT*:

UTL:

NR:

CAN SUP:

NR:

NR:




Media Log Arrests

Type of Incident Subject Date and City Narrative Incident Disposition Incident Subject Global
Call Role Time Number P Subject

Create Date: 2/8/2021 11:51:47 AM






